
 

 

BPSC TRE 4.0 PGT HISTORY STUDY PLAN 

Date Day 

GK  

Gaurav Sir 

9AM-10AM 

Reasoning 

Ravi Verma Sir 

1PM-2PM 

Maths  

Ayush Sir 

4PM-5PM 

History 

Jawed Sir 

6PM-7PM 

Indian National Movement 

Shanee Sir 

7PM-8PM 

General Hindi 

Shivam Sir 

8PM-9PM 

EVS 

Bhawani Sir 

9PM-10PM 

15 April Monday Modern History Coding and Decoding General Maths 1  Indian National Movement वर्णमाला 
Introduction to 

environment 

16 April Tuesday Modern History Coding and Decoding General Maths 2  Indian National Movement वर्णमाला 
Introduction to 

environment 

17 April Wednesday Modern History Alphabet Series General Maths 3  Indian National Movement वर्णमाला 
Introduction to 

environment 

18 April Thursday No Class Alphabet Ranking General Maths 4  Indian National Movement वर्णमाला 
Introduction to 

environment 

19 April Friday Modern History Number Series General Maths 5  Indian National Movement वर्णमाला Ecology and ecosystem 

22 April Monday No Class Number Series General Maths 6 Morden History Indian National Movement वर्णमाला Ecology and ecosystem 

23 April Tuesday No Class Direction and Distance General Maths 7 Morden History Indian National Movement वर्णनी Ecology and ecosystem 

24 April Wednesday No Class Blood Relation General Maths 8 Morden History Indian National Movement वर्णनी Pollution 

25 April Thursday Modern History Dice, Cube & Cuboid General Maths 9 Morden History Indian National Movement ववराम विन्ह Pollution 

26 April Friday Modern History Coding Inequality General Maths 10 Morden History Indian National Movement ववराम विन्ह Pollution 

29 April Monday Modern History Coding Inequality General Maths 11 Morden History Indian National Movement संवि Pollution 

30 April Tuesday Modern History Coding Inequality General Maths 12 Morden History Indian National Movement संवि Natural resource 

1 May Wednesday Modern History Syllogism General Maths 13 Morden History Indian National Movement संवि Natural resource 

2 May Thursday Modern History Syllogism General Maths 14 Morden History Indian National Movement संवि Biodiversity 

3 May Friday Medieval History Clock & Calendar General Maths 15 Morden History Indian National Movement समास Biodiversity 

6 May Monday Medieval History Clock & Calendar General Maths 16 Morden History  समास Biodiversity 

7 May Tuesday Medieval History Ranking General Maths 17 Morden History  समास 
Enviromental day and 

theme 

8 May Wednesday Medieval History Ranking General Maths 18 Morden History  संज्ञा 
Enviromental day and 

theme 



 

 

9 May Thursday Medieval History Puzzle General Maths 19 Morden History  संज्ञा Environmental summit 

10 May Friday Medieval History 

Linear Sitting 

Arrangements General Maths 20 Morden History  सवणनाम Environmental summit 

13 May Monday Medieval History 

Circular Sitting 

Arrangements General Maths 21 Morden History  सवणनाम Environmental law 

14 May Tuesday Medieval History 

Mirror Image & water 

Image General Maths 22 Morden History  ववशेषर् Micellaneous 

15 May Wednesday Medieval History Paper Cutting Folding General Maths 23 Morden History  ववशेषर् Micellaneous 

16 May Thursday Medieval History Counting of Figure General Maths 24 

Medieval 

History  ववशेषर् Disease 

17 May Friday Polity 

Statement 

Assumption/Conclusion General Maths 25 

Medieval 

History  वलंग Disease 

20 May Monday Polity  General Maths 26 

Medieval 

History  वलंग  

21 May Tuesday Polity  General Maths 27 

Medieval 

History  विन  

22 May Wednesday Polity  General Maths 28 

Medieval 

History  विन  

23 May Thursday Polity  General Maths 29 

Medieval 

History  कारक  

24 May Friday Polity  General Maths 30 

Medieval 

History  कारक  

27 May Monday Polity   

Medieval 

History  कारक  

28 May Tuesday Polity   

Medieval 

History  विया  

29 May Wednesday Polity   

Medieval 

History  विया  

30 May Thursday Polity   

Medieval 

History  विया  

31 May Friday Polity   

Medieval 

History  वाक्य  

3 June Monday Polity   

Medieval 

History  वाक्य  



 

 

4 June Tuesday Polity   

Medieval 

History  वाक्य  

5 June Wednesday Polity   

Medieval 

History  वाच्य  

6 June Thursday Polity   

Medieval 

History  वाच्य  

7 June Friday Geography   

Medieval 

History  काल  

10 June Monday Geography   Ancient History  काल  

11 June Tuesday Geography   Ancient History  रस  

12 June Wednesday Geography   Ancient History  रस  

13 June Thursday Geography   Ancient History  छंद  

14 June Friday    Ancient History  छंद  

17 June Monday    Ancient History  अलंकार  

18 June Tuesday    Ancient History  अलंकार  

19 June Wednesday    Ancient History  अलंकार  

20 June Thursday    Ancient History  शब्द भेद  

21 June Friday    Ancient History  शब्द भेद  

24 June Monday    Ancient History  शब्द भेद  

25 June Tuesday    Ancient History  शब्द भेद  

26 June Wednesday    Ancient History  शब्द भेद  

27 June Thursday    Ancient History    

28 June Friday    Ancient History    

1 July Monday    

World & Indian 

History    

2 July Tuesday    

World & Indian 

History    



 

 

3 July Wednesday    

World & Indian 

History    

4 July Thursday    

World & Indian 

History    

5 July Friday    

World & Indian 

History    

8 July Monday    

World & Indian 

History    

9 July Tuesday    

World & Indian 

History    

10 July Wednesday    

World & Indian 

History    

11 July Thursday    

World & Indian 

History    

12 July Friday    

World & Indian 

History    

15 July Monday    

World & Indian 

History    

16 July Tuesday    

World & Indian 

History    

17 July Wednesday    

World & Indian 

History    

18 July Thursday    

World & Indian 

History    

19 July Friday    

World & Indian 

History    

 


